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U-19 Championship
2024/25 20th round, Match #159

Thursday, 06.03.2025, 14:30, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 16°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 Kosivskyi Valerii

14 Lopatin Nikola

3 Marynovskyi Artem (C)
4 Andrushko Kyrylo
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
5 Boiko Yevhen

18 Matkevych Andrii
19 Dubyna Maksym

9 Yaroshenko Stanislav
11 Striuk Denys

17 Rybchak Mykola

Substitutes

6 Striuk Bohdan

8 Lukashuk Vladyslav
13 Volosevych Maksym
23 Burda Artem

16 Nechaiev Kristian
21 Surdov Oleh

Coach
Krupenin Maksym

Referee:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Assistant 1:

Oliinyk Diana
Assistant 2:

Larin Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

0:1

76
18
22
27
30
12
29
77
97
70
60

«Obolon» Kyiv

Martynov Ivan
Khomych lllia
Feshchenko Oleksandr (C)
Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
Burenko Oleksandr
Kozlov Oleksandr
Druzhynin Yaroslav
Nalyvaiko Hlib
Yushko Daniil

Korkh Kiril

Moroz Kyryl

Substitutes

36
88
41
91
33
19
28
69
89
26

Sherstianykh Roman
Davydok lllia
Hryhorenko Maksym
Liashchuk Rostyslav
Kudelia Arsenii

Titov Maksym
Chornyi Artem
Tovarchi Oleksii
Homonets Vladyslav
Lytovchenko lllia

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 20th round, Match #159
Thursday, 06.03.2025, 14:30, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 16°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 0:1 «Obolon» Kyiv
20" > 70 Korkh Kiril
17 Rybchak Mykola 35
14 Lopatin Nikola 50'
, 12 Kozlov Oleksandr
60 N 28 Chornyi Artem
18 Matkevych Andrii \
6 Striuk Bohdan N 62
, 97 Yushko Daniil
66 N 26 Lytovchenko lllia
, 70 Korkh Kiril
66 N 33 Kudelia Arsenii
19 Dubyna Maksym 67'
, 60 Moroz Kyryl
7 N 69 Tovarchi Oleksii
14 Lopatin Nikola .
8 Lukashuk Viadyslay 1% 79
3 Marynovskyi Artem 4l 79!
13 Volosevych Maksym
80" 69 Tovarchi Oleksii
87' 91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
6 Striuk Bohdan 88'
90+1' = 22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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